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So many products come from sheep that we really do use everything but the baa!

EVERYTHING BUT THEEVERYTHING BUT THE BaaBaa
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True or False?
Do the products listed below come from sheep? Write true next to the products you think come from sheep
and false after the ones that you don’t think come from sheep.

Lanolin
Ricotta
Peanut butter
Yarn
Baseballs
Paper
Paints

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

8. Lumber
9. Concrete
10.Tennis balls
11. Instrument strings
12. Sheetrock
13. Art brushes
14. Drum heads

Matching
Match the product on the left to the part of the sheep that you think it came from on the right. You may
use the part of the sheep more than once.

Products Part of the Sheep

Surgical sutures
Fabrics
Lipstick
Nitrogen fertilizer
Chewing gum
Clothing
Solvents

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

a. Intestines
b. Hide and wool
c. Raw wool lanolin
d. Manure
e. Fats and Fatty Acids


